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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
165
169
310

318
351
352
370

371
372
402
415
437

451
452
453
471

522
535
611
640
644

645
646
647
648

676
738
739
744
746

754
762
779
822

833
834
838
840
842

844
934

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

971
1153
689
311

1001

393
968
585
385

417
1020
827
651
417

551
382
989
456

452
978
933
931
355

1416
943
624

1247

1113
753
266
454
287

320
1238
1897
505

902
1442
1419
373
365

1425
2709

Skeins

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.6

0.5
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.8
0.3

0.4
0.7
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.6
1.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

935
938
987

3011
3012

3021
3022
3023
3032

3033
3046
3047
3052
3053

3072
3347
3348
3363

3364
3371
3774
3782
3787

3790
3799
3821
3822

3827
3828
3858
3860
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

289
452

1179
259
573

1962
572
524
489

462
868

1014
838
331

832
885
459
959

793
4388
473
366

2135

1306
1352
2060
707

375
348
411
567

2177

1186

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.9
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.4

0.4
1.9
0.2
0.2
0.9

0.6
0.6
0.9
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
1.0

0.5


